Cat No FRLM1 - 01 - 01
FILTER - REGULATOR - LUBRICATOR, MODULAR    1/4  3/8  1/2
Pressure Setting
Pull the knob and adjust by turning the knob clockwise to increase the pressure.Push the knob back to its locked position.
( Turning the knob counter clockwise will reduce the pressure )
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRL MODULAR  Series FRLM1
Model   FRLM1.../W

0.5 - 10 bar will be supplied.
FRLM 1
How to order
Subject to change
Cat No FRLM1 - 1 - 02 - 01
Pressure  Range
1 --- 0.2  -  2   bar
2 --- 0.2  -  4   bar
3 --- 0.5  -  7   bar
4 --- 0.5  - 10  bar (Standard )
Body  &  Port size
7 6 4 -- G 3 / 4
7 6 5 -- G 1
Precautions
1. Note the direction of flow before installation and connect piping accordingly.
2. Flush pipings for dirt, dust, rust and other foreign particles.
3. Install in clean atmosphere.
4. Nipples of taper threads ( R ) to be used with teflon tape. Ensure teflon tape does not enter the unit during tightening.
Nipples of straight threads ( G ) to be used with sealing washer.
5. Polycarbonate bowls may get damaged and possibly fail if exposed to synthetic oils, thinner, solvents, trichloroethylene
kerosene or other aromatic hydrocarbons.
Model  FRLM1764, FRLM1765
1.20
Model W V A B E F GØ J L T J2
FRLM 1764 G3/4 G1/4 370 366 130 70 51 100 12 10 105
FRLM 1765 G1 G1/4 370 366 130 70 51 100 12 10 105
Filteration µm
0 ---     1 µm
1 ---     5 µm
2 ---   25 µm
3 ---   40 µm (Standard)
4 ---   50 µm
5 --- 100 µm
Flow graphs are for 40µm filterations only
W